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Water Surface XVI

Picture Description1)

An abstract photograph of water surface reflections with contrasting light and dark areas.

Analysis1)

This photograph captures the mesmerizing dance of light and shadow on the surface of water. Abstract
shapes and patterns emerge, reflecting an unseen reality. The interplay of dark and light creates a
dynamic composition that invites the viewer to contemplate the ephemeral nature of reflections and the
beauty hidden within the ordinary.
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007873 - Water Surface XVI

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 07/2019 07/2019 07/2020

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 7360 px 4912 px 16

Ratio ca. 1.50 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Wasseroberfläche XVI

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 Illerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de

©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25

https://frank-titze.art/e/d007873.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	007873
	Water Surface XVI
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








OO7873





  
    007873
  
  
    Water Surface XVI
  
  
    Wasseroberfläche XVI
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d007873.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d007873.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    07/2019
  
  
    07/2019
  
  
    07/2020
  
  
    7360
  
  
    4912
  
  
    16
  
  
    1.50
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2020-08 | Film 3:2 XIX | Water II
  
  
    
      N
    
    
      An abstract photograph of water surface reflections with contrasting light and dark areas.
    
    
      Eine abstraktes Fotografie von Wasseroberflächenreflexionen mit kontrastierenden hellen und dunklen Bereichen.
    
    
      This photograph captures the mesmerizing dance of light and shadow on the surface of water. Abstract shapes and patterns emerge, reflecting an unseen reality. The interplay of dark and light creates a dynamic composition that invites the viewer to contemplate the ephemeral nature of reflections and the beauty hidden within the ordinary.
    
    
      Diese Fotografie fängt den faszinierenden Tanz von Licht und Schatten auf der Wasseroberfläche ein. Abstrakte Formen und Muster entstehen und spiegeln eine unsichtbare Realität wider. Das Zusammenspiel von Dunkel und Hell erzeugt eine dynamische Komposition, die den Betrachter dazu einlädt, über die Vergänglichkeit der Reflexionen und die Schönheit im Alltäglichen nachzudenken.
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